Vysledky prijimaciho fizeni na obor
Podnikani - 1. kolo

Pofadi IDENT Body_CEJ Body MAT Prospéch Celkem Splnil
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113071
116351
110791
110852
110931
110911
113091
116252
119592
116891
112591
112471
117051
116271
116412
113111
112511
110831
119471
112711
110891
113011
113031
116712
116232
116851
112351
116331
112412
119491
119612
116671
119451
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23
25
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28
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23
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28
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25
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14
28
22
14
33
23
41
15
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13
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13
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15
14
25
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17
17
23
21
15
20
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60,00
55,00
60,00
45,00
50,00
32,00
39,00
21,67
34,00
50,00
23,57
32,00
22,50
44,00
25,71
36,00
36,00
35,00
31,50
23,33
30,00
40,00
27,00
30,00
20,00
34,00
21,00
21,90
21,90
26,67
25,71
22,50
37,14

126,00 splnil
104,00 splnil
99,00 splnil
99,00 splnil
90,00 splnil
87,00 splinil
86,00 splnil
85,67 splnil
84,00 splnil
82,00 splnil
79,57 splnil
79,00 splnil
77,50 splnil
77,00 splnil
76,71 splinil
75,00 splnil
75,00 splnil
75,00 splnil
73,50 splnil
73,33 spinil
73,00 splnil
69,00 splnil
68,00 splnil
65,00 splnil
65,00 splnil
64,00 splnil
63,00 splnil
62,90 splnil
61,90 splnil
61,67 spinil
60,71 splnil
60,50 splnil
60,14 splnil

28. dubna 2022

Prijat

se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
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se pfijima
se pfijima
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se pfijima
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se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
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se pfijima
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se pfijima
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